
HEAVY DUTY 
MUFFLER CLAMPS

PART NO. SIZE 
MU-11/2HD 1-1/2"

MU-2HD 2" 
MU-21/8HD 2-1/8"
MU-21/4HD 2-1/4"
MU-31/2HD 3-1/2"

PART NO. SIZE 
MU-300A1 3/8-16 X 3" 
MU-350A1 3/8-16 X 3-1/2" 
MU-400A1 3/8-16 X 4" 
MU-450A1 3/8-16 X 4-1/2" 

XF-254 HEAVY DUTY MUFFLER CLAMPS
$40 MINIMUM ON ALL SALES ORDERS 

211 CARTER DRIVE, SUITE B, WESTCHESTER, PA 19382
610-429-8266 | WWW.KELLYINDUSTRIAL.COM

360 DEGREE SEAL 
GUILLOTINE STYLE ZINC 

PLATED WITH 3/8" U BOLT 
AND FLANGE NUTS

PREMIUM O.E. STYLE 
WITH 3/8" U BOLT AND 
HEAT TREATED LOCKING 

FLANGE NUTS
PRICE 
$0.75ea
$0.70ea
$0.60ea
$0.80ea
$1.55ea

PRICE 
$1.75ea
$1.95ea
$2.50ea
$2.50ea
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