

## HEAVY DUTY MUFFLER CLAMPS

## PREMIUM O.E. STYLE WITH 3/8" U BOLT AND HEAT TREATED LOCKING FLANGE NUTS

PART NO.	SIZE	PRICE
MU-11/2HD	1-1/2"	\$0.75ea
MU-2HD	2"	\$0.70ea
MU-21/8HD	2-1/8"	\$0.60ea
MU-21/4HD	2-1/4"	\$0.80ea
MU-31/2HD	3-1/2"	\$1.55ea

## 360 DEGREE SEAL GUILLOTINE STYLE ZINC PLATED WITH 3/8" U BOLT AND FLANGE NUTS

PART NO.	SIZE	PRICE
MU-300A1	3/8-16 X 3"	\$1.75ea
MU-350A1	3/8-16 X 3-1/2"	\$1.95ea
MU-400A1	3/8-16 X 4"	\$2.50ea
MU-450A1	3/8-16 X 4-1/2"	\$2.50ea



## XF-254 HEAVY DUTY MUFFLER CLAMPS

\$40 MINIMUM ON ALL SALES ORDERS 211 CARTER DRIVE, SUITE B, WESTCHESTER, PA 19382 610-429-8266 | WWW.KELLYINDUSTRIAL.COM